
 
 
 

 

7/21/22 

2022-2023 CALENDAR 
 

*Please check back monthly as dates are subject to change.* 
 

 

Monday,  August 15 - 

Saturday,  August 20 

 Classes Begin This Week! 

Monday, September 5 CLOSED Labor Day - No Classes 

Saturday, October 1  Last Day To Opt Out Of Recital 

Saturday, October 1  1ST Costume Payment Due 

Monday, October 17- 

Friday, October 21 

 Measuring For Recital Costumes 

Monday, October 24 - 

Thursday, October 27 

 Wear Your Halloween Costume Week 

Monday, October 31  CLOSED Halloween 

Tuesday, November 1  2ND Costume Payment Due 

Tuesday, November 1 - 

Thursday, November17 

 Food Drive - Greater Baton Rouge Food Bank  

Monday,  November 7 -

Thursday, November 10 

 Disguise A Turkey Contest Begins! 

Info given out this week. 

Monday, November 14 -

Thursday, November 17 

 Turkeys on Display in Lobby 

Thursday, November 17  Food Drive Ends - Greater Baton Rouge Food 

Bank  

Monday, November 21 -  

Sunday,  November 27 

CLOSED Thanksgiving Break 

No Classes - 

*Classes Resume Monday, November 28 

Monday, November 28 -  

Thursday, December 1 

 Disguise A Turkey Contest Ends 

Winner announced this week! 

Thursday, December 1  Remaining Costume Payments Due 

Thursday, December 22 -  

Wednesday, January 4 

CLOSED Winter Holidays 

No Classes -  

*Classes Resume Thursday, January 5 

Monday, January 16 OPEN MLK Jr. Day 

Wednesday, February 1  1st Recital Fee Installment Due 

Wednesday, February 1  Last day To add or drop a class 

Monday, February 20 -  

Sunday,  February 26 

CLOSED Mardi Gras Holidays - No Classes 

*Classes resume Monday, February 27 

Wednesday, March 1  2ND Recital Fee Installment Due 

Saturday, April 1  3RD Recital Fee Installment Due 

Thursday, April 6 - 

Sunday, April 9 

CLOSED Spring Break  

*Classes resume Monday, April 10 

Sunday, April 2 PICTURE DAY Tentative Date *Subject to change 

Sunday, April 30 PICTURE DAY Tentative Date *Subject to change 

Monday, May 1  4TH (FINAL) Recital Fee Installment Due 

Monday, May 29 OPEN Memorial Day 

Monday, June 5 -  

Thursday, June 8 

 LAST WEEK OF CLASSES 

Friday, June 9 REHEARSAL 6:00 pm 

Saturday, June 10 RECITAL DAY 3:30 pm 
   

   


